
DISHES - HAND WASHING

MILD FORMULA, KEEPS 
HANDS SOFT LEMON SCENTED

WHAT IT IS FOR
Mild triple-concentrated hand dishwashing liquid 
detergent. Rich in active ingredients, it quickly 
eliminates greasy residue and grime while leaving 
hands soft. The lemon essence produces a fast 
deodorizing action, leaving dishes free of bad 
odours.

RECOMMENDED DOSAGE
Dilute from 1 to 3 g per litre of water, depending on 
the hardness of the water.

USE
Pour the recommended dosage into lukewarm wa-
shing water; rub dishes with a sponge and then 
rinse thoroughly under running water.

TENAX VERDE
ULTRA-CONCENTRATED DISHWASHING 
DETERGENT

Size
Pieces per box
Boxes per layer
Boxes per pallet
EAN Code

5 kg
4
9
36
8007134115053

pH 7

HIGH DEGREASING AND 
DEODORIZING ACTION
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